
B.B.College, Asansol

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG238103888 MR. BALA  MUKHI UR 74.6 1

2 BBCOLG234761891 MISS. NISHA  KUMARI UR 74.4 2

3 BBCOLG235558525 MR. RISHAV  DAS UR 74.4 3

4 BBCOLG233506244 MISS. NAINA  KUMARI UR 74 4

5 BBCOLG231006693 MR. OM KUMAR MODI UR 73.4 5

6 BBCOLG235464191 MR. SIDDHARTH  MONDAL UR 73.4 6

7 BBCOLG239692484 MRS. MUSKAN  KUMARI UR 73.4 7

8 BBCOLG237828362 MS. NIGAR  KHATUN UR 73.2 8

9 BBCOLG235366543 MR. ANKUSH KUMAR SHAW UR 73 9

10 BBCOLG239627269 MS. NANDANI  UR 73 10

11 BBCOLG232813620 MR. ANIKET KUMAR PRASAD UR 72.8 11

12 BBCOLG234824263 MISS. ANJALI  BARMA UR 72.6 12

13 BBCOLG231543910 MR. PINTU  MAHATO UR 72.6 13

14 BBCOLG239578318 MR. PINTU  MAHATO UR 72.6 14

15 BBCOLG235577715 MS. JYOTI KUMARI RAJAK UR 72.4 15

16 BBCOLG238526831 MS. JAYA  CHOWDHURY UR 72.4 16

17 BBCOLG238881389 MISS. SONAM KUMARI NONIA UR 72.2 17

18 BBCOLG237514783 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI CHAUHAN UR 72.2 18

19 BBCOLG232676035 MISS. SAIBA  JABIN UR 72 19

20 BBCOLG235909342 MS. SAHINOOR  PARBIN UR 71.8 20

21 BBCOLG233604801 MISS. PAYAL  LAL UR 71.8 21

22 BBCOLG235075736 MS. KAMNA  GUPTA UR 71.6 22

23 BBCOLG235607120 MS. P  VENNILA UR 71.6 23

24 BBCOLG235025166 MISS. NEHA KUMARI SINGH UR 71.6 24

25 BBCOLG238312181 MS. ANKITA  SHAW UR 71.6 25

26 BBCOLG237047184 MISS. NIKITA  SHARMA UR 71.6 26

27 BBCOLG232436186 MR. RAJ  VERMA UR 71.2 27

28 BBCOLG236546810 MISS. BIJETA  PANDEY UR 71.2 28

29 BBCOLG234899086 MISS. SABRA  KHATOON UR 71.2 29

30 BBCOLG239512251 MISS. SABRA  KHATOON UR 71.2 30

31 BBCOLG232106421 MR. BISWAJIT  MAHATO UR 71.2 31

32 BBCOLG236932461 MISS. NIDHI  KUMARI UR 71.2 32

33 BBCOLG237797558 MISS. PAYEL  BARNAWAL UR 70.8 33

34 BBCOLG238737935 MR. JEET  MAHATO UR 70.4 34

35 BBCOLG237886593 MRS. AANCHAL  KUMARI UR 70.2 35

36 BBCOLG236615575 MISS. SURUCHI KUMARI CHAUHAN UR 69.8 36

37 BBCOLG232963322 MR. KISHAN  SHRESTHA UR 69.6 37

38 BBCOLG232987837 MR. DHRUP  DAS UR 69.2 38

39 BBCOLG233504464 MISS. LAXMI  BARNWAL UR 69.2 39

1 BBCOLG234984364 MISS. GAZALA  KHATOON UR 69 1
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2 BBCOLG233402307 MISS. GAZALA  KHATOON UR 69 2

3 BBCOLG237443932 MISS. PRIYA  YADAV UR 69 3

4 BBCOLG232336178 MISS. SAKUNTALA  DAS UR 69 4

5 BBCOLG237310962 MRS. PRIYA  KUMARI UR 69 5

6 BBCOLG233540322 MISS. RIYA  RAI UR 68.8 6

7 BBCOLG238263144 MS. TANNU KUMARI CHOURASIA UR 68.6 7

8 BBCOLG236068081 MISS. NIHARIKA KUMARI BARNWAL UR 68.6 8

9 BBCOLG238652255 MS. NAJ  KHATUN UR 68.6 9

10 BBCOLG232739928 MR. PINTU  DEY UR 68.6 10

11 BBCOLG235903120 MR. MD ITRAJ ANSARI UR 68.4 11

12 BBCOLG231437701 MR. MD ITRAJ ANSARI UR 68.4 12

13 BBCOLG234761812 MR. ASHUTOSH  SINGH UR 68.4 13

14 BBCOLG234988789 MS. MUSKAN  THAKUR UR 68.2 14

15 BBCOLG232400474 MISS. MUSKAN  THAKUR UR 68.2 15

16 BBCOLG234558478 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI UR 68 16

17 BBCOLG239263800 MISS. SARDA  KESHRI UR 67.8 17

18 BBCOLG231070957 MR. DHANJIT  SINGH UR 67.6 18

19 BBCOLG231040607 MISS. SHILPA  BANERJEE UR 67.6 19

20 BBCOLG237513487 MR. SANJEEV KUMAR GOPE UR 67.4 20

21 BBCOLG234536472 MR. SUMIT KUMAR NONIA UR 67.4 21

22 BBCOLG238396617 MR. MD TUFEL ANSARI UR 67.4 22

23 BBCOLG235457228 MISS. SAPNA KUMARI MANDAL UR 67.2 23

24 BBCOLG231167424 MR. ISHWAR  YADAV UR 67 24

25 BBCOLG231909256 MR. MRITUNJOY  DUSAD UR 67 25

26 BBCOLG239562537 MR. AYUSH  SINGH UR 67 26

27 BBCOLG234057193 MR. SUMANTA SAMANTA RAY UR 66.8 27

28 BBCOLG231318923 MR. ARPAN KUMAR MALI UR 66.6 28

29 BBCOLG239477269 MISS. NANCY  UR 66.6 29

30 BBCOLG237939780 MISS. ABHINITA KUMARI SHAW UR 66.4 30

31 BBCOLG235048398 MS. KUMKUM KUMARI PASWAN UR 66.4 31

32 BBCOLG231408439 MS. NANDANI KUMARI BARNWAL UR 66.4 32

33 BBCOLG238962714 MISS. ANJLAI KUMARI SRIVASTAV UR 66.4 33

34 BBCOLG232667612 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI SRIVASTAV UR 66.4 34

35 BBCOLG233087317 MR. MANISH  YADAV UR 66.4 35

36 BBCOLG231616300 MR. KRISHNA  TURI UR 66.2 36

37 BBCOLG235552527 MISS. SWEETY KUMARI NONIA UR 66.2 37

38 BBCOLG235112269 MR. SANJAY  MANDAL UR 66.2 38

39 BBCOLG232637273 MR. ANURAG  GOPE UR 66.2 39

40 BBCOLG236509205 MS. SANIA  PARBEEN UR 66 40

41 BBCOLG232684642 MR. SOURAV  MISHRA UR 66 41

42 BBCOLG237018172 MS. PRIYANKA  KUMARI UR 65.8 42

43 BBCOLG232550958 MISS. NISHA  KUMARI UR 65.8 43

44 BBCOLG231892473 MISS. MAYA  KUMARI UR 65.6 44

45 BBCOLG238459058 MISS. SHAMMA  PARVEEN UR 65.6 45

46 BBCOLG234827155 MR. MOHIT KUMAR MONDAL UR 65.4 46

47 BBCOLG232477733 MISS. LAXMI KUMARI YADAV UR 65.4 47

48 BBCOLG234785687 MISS. SWEETY  KUMARI UR 65.2 48

49 BBCOLG237183662 MR. MONESH  KUMAR UR 65.2 49

50 BBCOLG237847063 MISS. MEHVISH  KHANAM UR 64.8 50

51 BBCOLG235041376 MISS. RUBI  KHATUN UR 64.6 51



B.B.College, Asansol
52 BBCOLG233940435 MR. DILKHUSH KR YADAV UR 64.6 52

53 BBCOLG236810240 MISS. AMRITA KUMARI CHOURASIA UR 64.5 53

54 BBCOLG236733952 MR. MD FARHAN CHOWDHARY UR 64.4 54

55 BBCOLG232741997 MR. BITTU PRASAD GOND UR 64.4 55

56 BBCOLG231121880 MS. PINKI  PRASAD UR 64.2 56

57 BBCOLG235636618 MR. AVISHEK KUMAR SHAW UR 64.2 57

58 BBCOLG231097230 MISS. FIROZA  PARWEEN UR 64.2 58

59 BBCOLG236563537 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI PASWAN UR 64 59

60 BBCOLG237505731 MR. MD AKIF  KAMAL UR 64 60

61 BBCOLG231695839 MISS. JYOTI KUMARI YADAV UR 64 61

62 BBCOLG239450826 MISS. SONALI  BURNWAL UR 63.8 62

63 BBCOLG234609270 MISS. PUNAM KUMARI SINGH UR 63.8 63

64 BBCOLG232718216 MR. VIKRAM  BURMAN UR 63.8 64

65 BBCOLG236115009 MR. ROHIT  ROY UR 63.6 65

66 BBCOLG233277558 MR. ABHISHEK KUMAR PASWAN UR 63.6 66

67 BBCOLG233007712 MR. MD SAJID ANSARI UR 63 67

68 BBCOLG232535101 MR. AYUSHMAN  SINGH UR 63 68

69 BBCOLG231982848 MISS. MANISHA KUMARI RAM UR 63 69

70 BBCOLG235799305 MR. RAJIV RANJAN SINGH UR 62.8 70

71 BBCOLG231481465 MISS. SABINA  KHATOON UR 62.8 71

72 BBCOLG237716535 MR. KARAN  SINGH UR 62.8 72

73 BBCOLG233897442 MS. BHUMI  SHARMA UR 62.8 73

74 BBCOLG234185681 MR. BISHAL  RAJAK UR 62.6 74

75 BBCOLG237848051 MRS. SONIYA KUMARI MAHATO UR 62.6 75

76 BBCOLG233856149 MR. ABISHEK  BIND UR 62.6 76

77 BBCOLG236528925 MR. SONU  RAJAK UR 62.6 77

78 BBCOLG234391490 MISS. USHA  UR 62.6 78

79 BBCOLG237861047 MR. PABAN  PARMAR UR 62.4 79

80 BBCOLG234120371 MISS. ANTORA  CHOWHURY UR 62.4 80

81 BBCOLG236255395 MR. RAHUL  BHUIYA UR 62.4 81

82 BBCOLG233055327 MISS. URMI RENU KUMARI UR 62.2 82

83 BBCOLG237387681 MR. SUMIT KUMAR SHARMA UR 62.2 83

84 BBCOLG237210824 MISS. DEBANTI  KUMARI UR 62.2 84

85 BBCOLG231995094 MS. JAGDIP  SINGH UR 62.2 85

86 BBCOLG233809800 MISS. KAJAL  BHUIYA UR 62 86

87 BBCOLG235988979 MISS. ANKITA  SINGH UR 62 87

88 BBCOLG235902750 MISS. ANKITA  SINGH UR 62 88

89 BBCOLG236543099 MR. BISWADEEP  SINGH UR 62 89

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG239951698 MISS. ISIKA  SHAW SC 59.6 1

2 BBCOLG233409406 MR. RAJDEEP  SAHIS SC 57.8 2

3 BBCOLG234565601 MR. ABHIJIT  VISHWAKARMA SC 57.2 3

4 BBCOLG239547227 MISS. RIYA  ROUTH SC 57.2 4

5 BBCOLG232129482 MS. KUSUM  HARI SC 56.4 5

6 BBCOLG239407041 MR. SUBHAM  PRASAD SC 56.4 6

7 BBCOLG238856528 MS. MEGHA  BAURI SC 56.4 7

8 BBCOLG236730936 MR. ANKIT  NUNIYA SC 56.2 8

9 BBCOLG237915260 MISS. KHUSBU  KUMARI SC 54.8 9

SC CATEGORY 
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10 BBCOLG236212095 MRS. AMISHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 54.8 10

11 BBCOLG232473741 MRS. AMISHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 54.8 11

12 BBCOLG235119371 MR. VISHAL  PRASAD SC 53.6 12

13 BBCOLG236778925 MISS. SHAGUN  KUMARI SC 53.4 13

14 BBCOLG233907030 MISS. MUSKAN KUMARI PASWAN SC 53 14

15 BBCOLG233429328 MISS. ISHA KUMARI NONIA SC 51.8 15

1 BBCOLG232983803 MISS. RIYA  KUMARI SC 50.8 16

2 BBCOLG232970227 MR. RUPCHAND  PASWAN SC 50.2 17

3 BBCOLG233678647 MR. HARIBANS KUMAR RAJAK SC 50.2 18

4 BBCOLG235097822 MS. SURITI PRASAD NUNIA SC 48.2 19

5 BBCOLG235951283 MS. KUMARI ANJALI RAM SC 48.2 20

6 BBCOLG231171256 MR. ASHIS KUMAR CHOWDHARY SC 48 21

7 BBCOLG231811385 MR. DEEPAK KUMAR DAS SC 47.4 22

8 BBCOLG232537536 MS. ANKITA  KUMARI SC 47.2 23

9 BBCOLG237525750 MISS. NISHA  RAJAK SC 47 24

25 BBCOLG239314202 MISS. ISIKA NUNIA  NUNIA SC 45 25

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG233964846 MR. BIKASH  MAHALI ST 52.4 1

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG235064039 MISS. ROSHNI  ROUTH OBC-(B) 62.2 1

2 BBCOLG233076258 MISS. APARNA  MAHATO OBC-(B) 61.8 2

3 BBCOLG231169961 MRS. ZUYA  NASIM OBC-(B) 53.4 3

4 BBCOLG236506942 MISS. SANJANA  PRAJAPATI OBC-(B) 53 4

5 BBCOLG232221612 MISS. SNEHA  ROUTH OBC-(B) 51.6 5

6 BBCOLG231597357 MISS. KHUSHBOO  OBC-(B) 51.6 6

7 BBCOLG239182230 MISS. ANJALI  MAHATO OBC-(B) 50.2 7

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG235464191 MR. SIDDHARTH  MONDAL UR 76.8 1

2 BBCOLG233903072 MR. CHANDAN  VERMA UR 76.6 2

3 BBCOLG238312181 MS. ANKITA  SHAW UR 76.6 3

4 BBCOLG237378832 MISS. MEGHA  AGRAHARI UR 76.6 4

5 BBCOLG232249483 MISS. MEGHA  AGRAHARI UR 76.6 5

6 BBCOLG231877519 MS. MARJEENA  PARWEEN UR 76.6 6

7 BBCOLG234033131 MR. SONU KUMAR SHAW UR 76.4 7

8 BBCOLG235886949 MS. LAXMI  THAKUR UR 76.4 8

9 BBCOLG236546810 MISS. BIJETA  PANDEY UR 76 9

10 BBCOLG232922659 MR. BISHAL KUMAR SINGH UR 76 10
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11 BBCOLG237780727 MISS. SALONI  KUMARI UR 75.8 11

12 BBCOLG235025166 MISS. NEHA KUMARI SINGH UR 75.8 12

13 BBCOLG232573145 MISS. AFRIN  PARWEEN UR 75.8 13

14 BBCOLG232532493 MISS. SALONI KUMARI PANDEY UR 75.8 14

15 BBCOLG233121935 MS. SABA  TARANNUM UR 75.8 15

16 BBCOLG238245926 MS. BHUMI  SHAW UR 75.6 16

17 BBCOLG238834843 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR MANDAL UR 75.6 17

18 BBCOLG235366543 MR. ANKUSH KUMAR SHAW UR 75.6 18

19 BBCOLG239630835 MISS. SONALI  SHAW UR 75.6 19

20 BBCOLG235618437 MRS. ANJALI  SINGH UR 75.6 20

21 BBCOLG234079266 MS. AMRITA  DAS UR 75.4 21

22 BBCOLG236701860 MISS. RUPA  ROUTH UR 75.4 22

23 BBCOLG238526831 MS. JAYA  CHOWDHURY UR 75.4 23

24 BBCOLG233327275 MR. CHUNNU KUMAR YADAV UR 75.2 24

25 BBCOLG238592763 MS. PUJA KUMARI DAS UR 75.2 25

26 BBCOLG234358180 MS. PUJA KUMARI DAS UR 75.2 26

27 BBCOLG239627269 MS. NANDANI  UR 75.2 27

28 BBCOLG238184901 MR. NITISH  RABIDAS UR 75.2 28

29 BBCOLG234824263 MISS. ANJALI  BARMA UR 75 29

30 BBCOLG237514783 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI CHAUHAN UR 75 30

31 BBCOLG237806071 MISS. ANUSHKA  KUMARI UR 75 31

32 BBCOLG236216637 MISS. KAJAL KUMARI RAJAK UR 74.8 32

33 BBCOLG236282057 MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH UR 74.8 33

34 BBCOLG235903120 MR. MD ITRAJ ANSARI UR 74.6 34

35 BBCOLG231437701 MR. MD ITRAJ ANSARI UR 74.6 35

36 BBCOLG235577715 MS. JYOTI KUMARI RAJAK UR 74.4 36

37 BBCOLG233565396 MR. BHARAT KUMAR MODI UR 74.4 37

38 BBCOLG237828362 MS. NIGAR  KHATUN UR 74.2 38

39 BBCOLG232436186 MR. RAJ  VERMA UR 74 39

40 BBCOLG232107177 MISS. SANIYA  PARWEEN UR 73.8 40

41 BBCOLG238396617 MR. MD TUFEL ANSARI UR 73.8 41

42 BBCOLG237006823 MS. SABITRI  PUHAN UR 73.8 42

43 BBCOLG238452248 MR. BIKASH  PRASAD UR 73.6 43

44 BBCOLG232424916 MS. PRIYANKA  SINGH UR 73.6 44

45 BBCOLG239692484 MRS. MUSKAN  KUMARI UR 73.4 45

46 BBCOLG231144960 MISS. SNEHA  KUMARI UR 73.4 46

47 BBCOLG237060535 MISS. NANDANI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA UR 73.2 47

48 BBCOLG237775044 MISS. ROZI  KHATUN UR 73.2 48

49 BBCOLG232346572 MR. SM ATA IQBAL UR 73.2 49

50 BBCOLG232200558 MS. PREETI KUMARI BHAGAT UR 73 50

51 BBCOLG237227695 MISS. MAMTA KUMARI SHAW UR 73 51

52 BBCOLG234224592 MISS. KIRAN KUMARI THAKUR UR 72.8 52

53 BBCOLG238110150 MISS. RESHMA  PARWEEN UR 72.8 53

54 BBCOLG236068081 MISS. NIHARIKA KUMARI BARNWAL UR 72.8 54

55 BBCOLG235730731 MR. AFTAB  ALAM UR 72.8 55

56 BBCOLG231238484 MR. MUKESH KUMAR MAHTO UR 72.8 56

57 BBCOLG231846935 MS. SANIYA  NAAZ UR 72.8 57

58 BBCOLG239263800 MISS. SARDA  KESHRI UR 72.6 58

59 BBCOLG237426530 MS. RIYA  KUMARI UR 72.6 59

60 BBCOLG232232819 MS. RIYA  KUMARI UR 72.6 60



B.B.College, Asansol
61 BBCOLG235606625 MR. AMAR  GUPTA UR 72.6 61

62 BBCOLG238236598 MRS. SURUCHI  KUMARI UR 72.6 62

63 BBCOLG236922173 MISS. RAJESHWARI  SINGH UR 72.4 63

64 BBCOLG232963322 MR. KISHAN  SHRESTHA UR 72.4 64

65 BBCOLG232095993 MISS. SIMRAN KUMARI PRASAD UR 72.4 65

66 BBCOLG234649079 MISS. SWEETY  SHARMA UR 72.4 66

67 BBCOLG236615575 MISS. SURUCHI KUMARI CHAUHAN UR 72.4 67

68 BBCOLG231412363 MR. SONU  TURI UR 72.4 68

69 BBCOLG238725675 MISS. JASHBIR  KOUR UR 72.4 69

70 BBCOLG233480335 MR. ABHOY  SINGH UR 72.2 70

71 BBCOLG231318923 MR. ARPAN KUMAR MALI UR 72.2 71

72 BBCOLG232529230 MR. KRISHNA  SHAW UR 72.2 72

73 BBCOLG238050087 MISS. PRIYANKA KUMARI BARANWAL UR 72 73

74 BBCOLG232676035 MISS. SAIBA  JABIN UR 72 74

75 BBCOLG235909342 MS. SAHINOOR  PARBIN UR 71.8 75

76 BBCOLG237115883 MR. ASHISH  YADAV UR 71.8 76

77 BBCOLG235607120 MS. P  VENNILA UR 71.6 77

78 BBCOLG238263144 MS. TANNU KUMARI CHOURASIA UR 71.6 78

79 BBCOLG231909256 MR. MRITUNJOY  DUSAD UR 71.6 79

80 BBCOLG233197880 MR. AZHAR  IMAM UR 71.6 80

81 BBCOLG237086419 MR. ROHIT  SINGH UR 71.6 81

82 BBCOLG239774086 MR. AJAY KUMAR YADAV UR 71.6 82

83 BBCOLG237047184 MISS. NIKITA  SHARMA UR 71.6 83

84 BBCOLG237338096 MISS. RESHAM  PARVEEN UR 71.4 84

85 BBCOLG234899086 MISS. SABRA  KHATOON UR 71.4 85

86 BBCOLG239512251 MISS. SABRA  KHATOON UR 71.4 86

87 BBCOLG232106421 MR. BISWAJIT  MAHATO UR 71.2 87

88 BBCOLG234467435 MS. RAGINEY KUMARI SHARMA UR 71.2 88

89 BBCOLG239865049 MISS. KAJAL  YADAV UR 71.2 89

90 BBCOLG235552527 MISS. SWEETY KUMARI NONIA UR 71.2 90

91 BBCOLG234984364 MISS. GAZALA  KHATOON UR 71.2 91

92 BBCOLG233402307 MISS. GAZALA  KHATOON UR 71.2 92

93 BBCOLG237797558 MISS. PAYEL  BARNAWAL UR 71.2 93

94 BBCOLG236932461 MISS. NIDHI  KUMARI UR 71.2 94

95 BBCOLG235862438 MISS. NILU  PARIASHMIN UR 71 95

96 BBCOLG235202879 MISS. SAKUNTALA  DAS UR 71 96

97 BBCOLG239562537 MR. AYUSH  SINGH UR 71 97

98 BBCOLG233007712 MR. MD SAJID ANSARI UR 71 98

99 BBCOLG238997622 MR. SAURABH  PANDEY UR 71 99

100 BBCOLG238737935 MR. JEET  MAHATO UR 71 100

124 BBCOLG231027949 MISS. RUKSHAR  KHATOON UR 70.8 124

126 BBCOLG238133694 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI UR 70.8 126

127 BBCOLG238804655 MS. RUPANJALI KUMARI UR 70.8 127

128 BBCOLG238149858 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR GIRI UR 70.8 128

129 BBCOLG237855418 MISS. SANJANA  SINGH UR 70.8 129

130 BBCOLG236216647 MISS. URMILA  MANDAL UR 70.6 130

131 BBCOLG232987837 MR. DHRUP  DAS UR 70.4 131

132 BBCOLG231405956 MR. DEEP  PASWAN UR 70.4 132

Waiting List



B.B.College, Asansol
133 BBCOLG234785687 MISS. SWEETY  KUMARI UR 70.4 133

134 BBCOLG235756180 MS. LAXMI KUMARI DHARI UR 70.4 134

135 BBCOLG232689105 MISS. RITIKA  KUMARI UR 70.2 135

136 BBCOLG238652255 MS. NAJ  KHATUN UR 70.2 136

137 BBCOLG238940254 MR. SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW UR 70.2 137

138 BBCOLG238176574 MISS. SOWEBA  KHATOON UR 70.2 138

139 BBCOLG235715115 MISS. DIPTI  KUMARI UR 70.2 139

140 BBCOLG233102178 MISS. RICHA  BISWAKARMA UR 70 140

141 BBCOLG234317203 MISS. PRIYA  CHOUDHARY UR 70 141

142 BBCOLG231499209 MISS. MUSKAN  PARWEEN UR 70 142

143 BBCOLG239656932 MISS. AFSANA  KHATOON UR 70 143

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG232797237 MR. SHIVA  NUNIA SC 63 1

2 BBCOLG238089654 MISS. DEEXA KUMARI RAJAK SC 63 2

3 BBCOLG236450416 MISS. NISHA KUMARI RAJAK SC 62.8 3

4 BBCOLG234207534 MR. ABHIJIT  SHAW SC 62.6 4

5 BBCOLG231262004 MISS. NISHU  CHOUDHARY SC 62.6 5

6 BBCOLG237262935 MR. SANTOSH  NONIA SC 62.6 6

7 BBCOLG233400044 MR. SUJAL KUMAR SHAW SC 62.4 7

8 BBCOLG231249743 MISS. SANJANA  RAUTH SC 62.2 8

9 BBCOLG232891319 MISS. SRUTI KUMARI RAJAK SC 61.6 9

10 BBCOLG232360109 MISS. ANITA KUMARI NONIA SC 61 10

11 BBCOLG239848318 MS. SOHANI  TURI SC 60.8 11

12 BBCOLG232996838 MR. AMAN  SHARMA SC 60.8 12

13 BBCOLG232129482 MS. KUSUM  HARI SC 60.6 13

14 BBCOLG234565601 MR. ABHIJIT  VISHWAKARMA SC 60.2 14

15 BBCOLG238329286 MR. BISHWANATH  BAURI SC 60.2 15

16 BBCOLG236637529 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI SC 59.2 16

17 BBCOLG235725911 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI SC 59.2 17

18 BBCOLG236212095 MRS. AMISHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 59 18

19 BBCOLG232473741 MRS. AMISHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 59 19

20 BBCOLG235143672 MISS. TANU KUMARI NUNIA SC 59 20

21 BBCOLG236260230 MR. RITIK  NUNIA SC 58.4 21

22 BBCOLG238443009 MR. YASH  KUMAR SC 58.4 22

23 BBCOLG233127675 MS. SANGITA KUMARI PRASAD SC 58.2 23

24 BBCOLG237833249 MISS. BAISALI KUMARI BISWAKARMA SC 58 24

25 BBCOLG234843042 MISS. ANAMIKA  RAJAK SC 57.8 25

26 BBCOLG233409406 MR. RAJDEEP  SAHIS SC 57.8 26

27 BBCOLG239209341 MR. ANIKET  HELA SC 57.4 27

28 BBCOLG231599817 MR. ADITYA  PASWAN SC 57 28

29 BBCOLG231369873 MR. SUBHAM  SHARMA SC 56.8 29

30 BBCOLG239407041 MR. SUBHAM  PRASAD SC 56.4 30

31 BBCOLG238856528 MS. MEGHA  BAURI SC 56.4 31

32 BBCOLG236730936 MR. ANKIT  NUNIYA SC 56.2 32

33 BBCOLG237748449 MISS. SUNAINA  PASWAN SC 56.2 33

34 BBCOLG231380741 MR. UCHIT KUMAR MANDAL SC 55.6 34

35 BBCOLG231058577 MR. AKASH  DAS SC 55.2 35

36 BBCOLG237915260 MISS. KHUSBU  KUMARI SC 55 36

SC CATEGORY 



B.B.College, Asansol

1 BBCOLG233907030 MISS. MUSKAN KUMARI PASWAN SC 54.6 1

2 BBCOLG233429328 MISS. ISHA KUMARI NONIA SC 54.6 2

3 BBCOLG233711271 MISS. SWETA  GHASI SC 54.2 3

4 BBCOLG236778925 MISS. SHAGUN  KUMARI SC 54 4

5 BBCOLG239504114 MISS. RINKI  RAJAK SC 53.8 5

6 BBCOLG234423436 MR. ADITYA  PRASAD SC 53.8 6

7 BBCOLG235097822 MS. SURITI PRASAD NUNIA SC 53.8 7

8 BBCOLG235119371 MR. VISHAL  PRASAD SC 53.6 8

9 BBCOLG236862505 MISS. SHRUTI KUMARI NONIA SC 53.4 9

10 BBCOLG238368777 MS. SNEHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 53 10

11 BBCOLG239914848 MISS. SONALI  RAM SC 52.8 11

12 BBCOLG236980986 MR. SONALI  RAM SC 52.8 12

13 BBCOLG236584305 MR. ANIKET  RAJAK SC 52.8 13

14 BBCOLG233931406 MISS. SUJATA KUMARI HELA SC 51.8 14

15 BBCOLG239017776 MISS. KUMKUM  KUMARI SC 51.6 15

16 BBCOLG239667850 MISS. MUSKAN KUMARI NONIA SC 51 16

17 BBCOLG232970227 MR. RUPCHAND  PASWAN SC 50.6 17

18 BBCOLG238953684 MISS. SAKSHI KUMARI SUMAN SC 50.2 18

19 BBCOLG235951283 MS. KUMARI ANJALI RAM SC 50 19

20 BBCOLG238314406 MISS. MUSKAN  KUMARI SC 50 20

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG234484170 MR. IMMANUAL  CHOUREY ST 48.4 1

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG236506942 MISS. SANJANA  PRAJAPATI OBC-(B) 56.4 1

2 BBCOLG232926192 MS. PRADIP KUMAR KOIRI OBC-(B) 56.2 2

3 BBCOLG231169961 MRS. ZUYA  NASIM OBC-(B) 56 3

4 BBCOLG232221612 MISS. SNEHA  ROUTH OBC-(B) 53.8 4

5 BBCOLG239897545 MR. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC-(B) 52.4 5

6 BBCOLG231270137 MISS. ROSHNI  THAKUR OBC-(B) 51.2 6

7 BBCOLG239155324 MR. BISHAL  SHAW OBC-(B) 50.8 7

8 BBCOLG236605420 MISS. RIMI  KUMARI OBC-(B) 48 8

9 BBCOLG234361958 MISS. LAKSHMI KUMARI THAKUR OBC-(B) 47.2 9

10 BBCOLG234435917 MR. SOURAV  YADAV OBC-(B) 46.4 10

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG232875304 MR. NITISH KUMAR YADAV UR 77.8 1

2 BBCOLG234491617 MISS. GANGA KUMARI SINGH UR 77.8 2

3 BBCOLG231455528 MR. BAJRANGI  PANDEY UR 77.8 3

4 BBCOLG235075736 MS. KAMNA  GUPTA UR 77.6 4

5 BBCOLG231963550 MR. ANSU  BHAGAT UR 77.4 5

ST CATEGORY 

OBC-B CATEGORY

Waiting List

Provisional 2nd Merit List 

FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

POLITICAL SCIENCE (Hons.)



B.B.College, Asansol
6 BBCOLG232813620 MR. ANIKET KUMAR PRASAD UR 77.4 6

7 BBCOLG235027504 MS. SUKHWINDER  KOUR UR 77.4 7

8 BBCOLG231691958 MISS. LAXMI  MAHATO UR 77.2 8

9 BBCOLG235449041 MR. NITU  BURNWAL UR 77.2 9

10 BBCOLG232165670 MRS. NEHA  KUMARI UR 77.2 10

11 BBCOLG238345657 MISS. NAZNI  KHATOON UR 77 11

12 BBCOLG236366642 MISS. ANKITA  SHARMA UR 77 12

13 BBCOLG235464191 MR. SIDDHARTH  MONDAL UR 76.8 13

14 BBCOLG233903072 MR. CHANDAN  VERMA UR 76.6 14

15 BBCOLG238312181 MS. ANKITA  SHAW UR 76.6 15

16 BBCOLG237378832 MISS. MEGHA  AGRAHARI UR 76.6 16

17 BBCOLG232249483 MISS. MEGHA  AGRAHARI UR 76.6 17

18 BBCOLG231877519 MS. MARJEENA  PARWEEN UR 76.6 18

19 BBCOLG234480528 MS. CHITRA  PRASAD UR 76.6 19

20 BBCOLG234033131 MR. SONU KUMAR SHAW UR 76.4 20

21 BBCOLG235886949 MS. LAXMI  THAKUR UR 76.4 21

22 BBCOLG236846975 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI BURNWAL UR 76.2 22

23 BBCOLG232922659 MR. BISHAL KUMAR SINGH UR 76 23

24 BBCOLG232573145 MISS. AFRIN  PARWEEN UR 75.8 24

25 BBCOLG232532493 MISS. SALONI KUMARI PANDEY UR 75.8 25

26 BBCOLG231711956 MS. SALONI  MAHATO UR 75.8 26

27 BBCOLG233121935 MS. SABA  TARANNUM UR 75.8 27

28 BBCOLG238245926 MS. BHUMI  SHAW UR 75.6 28

29 BBCOLG238834843 MR. SHUBHAM KUMAR MANDAL UR 75.6 29

30 BBCOLG235366543 MR. ANKUSH KUMAR SHAW UR 75.6 30

31 BBCOLG239630835 MISS. SONALI  SHAW UR 75.6 31

32 BBCOLG235618437 MRS. ANJALI  SINGH UR 75.6 32

33 BBCOLG234079266 MS. AMRITA  DAS UR 75.4 33

34 BBCOLG236701860 MISS. RUPA  ROUTH UR 75.4 34

35 BBCOLG238526831 MS. JAYA  CHOWDHURY UR 75.4 35

36 BBCOLG231086566 MISS. SHRUTI  KUSHWAHA UR 75.2 36

37 BBCOLG233327275 MR. CHUNNU KUMAR YADAV UR 75.2 37

38 BBCOLG238592763 MS. PUJA KUMARI DAS UR 75.2 38

39 BBCOLG234358180 MS. PUJA KUMARI DAS UR 75.2 39

40 BBCOLG239627269 MS. NANDANI  UR 75.2 40

41 BBCOLG238184901 MR. NITISH  RABIDAS UR 75.2 41

42 BBCOLG237514783 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI CHAUHAN UR 75 42

43 BBCOLG237806071 MISS. ANUSHKA  KUMARI UR 75 43

44 BBCOLG232881099 MR. MD AQIB ANSARI UR 74.8 44

45 BBCOLG236216637 MISS. KAJAL KUMARI RAJAK UR 74.8 45

46 BBCOLG236282057 MR. AMIT KUMAR SINGH UR 74.8 46

47 BBCOLG238102480 MISS. KHUSHI  SINGH UR 74.6 47

48 BBCOLG235903120 MR. MD ITRAJ ANSARI UR 74.6 48

49 BBCOLG231437701 MR. MD ITRAJ ANSARI UR 74.6 49

50 BBCOLG235577715 MS. JYOTI KUMARI RAJAK UR 74.4 50

51 BBCOLG233565396 MR. BHARAT KUMAR MODI UR 74.4 51

52 BBCOLG237828362 MS. NIGAR  KHATUN UR 74.2 52

53 BBCOLG232436186 MR. RAJ  VERMA UR 74 53

54 BBCOLG232462318 MISS. ANJALI  KESHRI UR 74 54

55 BBCOLG234524810 MR. AKASH KUMAR SHAW UR 74 55



B.B.College, Asansol
56 BBCOLG232107177 MISS. SANIYA  PARWEEN UR 73.8 56

57 BBCOLG238396617 MR. MD TUFEL ANSARI UR 73.8 57

58 BBCOLG237006823 MS. SABITRI  PUHAN UR 73.8 58

59 BBCOLG238452248 MR. BIKASH  PRASAD UR 73.6 59

60 BBCOLG232424916 MS. PRIYANKA  SINGH UR 73.6 60

61 BBCOLG239692484 MRS. MUSKAN  KUMARI UR 73.4 61

62 BBCOLG237443932 MISS. PRIYA  YADAV UR 73.4 62

63 BBCOLG238515065 MR. ARYAN  KUMAR UR 73.4 63

64 BBCOLG231144960 MISS. SNEHA  KUMARI UR 73.4 64

65 BBCOLG237060535 MISS. NANDANI KUMARI VISHWAKARMA UR 73.2 65

66 BBCOLG237775044 MISS. ROZI  KHATUN UR 73.2 66

67 BBCOLG232346572 MR. SM ATA IQBAL UR 73.2 67

68 BBCOLG234241619 MR. DILSHAD  ANSARI UR 73 68

69 BBCOLG232200558 MS. PREETI KUMARI BHAGAT UR 73 69

70 BBCOLG237227695 MISS. MAMTA KUMARI SHAW UR 73 70

71 BBCOLG234224592 MISS. KIRAN KUMARI THAKUR UR 72.8 71

72 BBCOLG238110150 MISS. RESHMA  PARWEEN UR 72.8 72

73 BBCOLG236068081 MISS. NIHARIKA KUMARI BARNWAL UR 72.8 73

74 BBCOLG231846935 MS. SANIYA  NAAZ UR 72.8 74

75 BBCOLG235628413 MISS. ADITI KUMARI CHOUDHARY UR 72.6 75

76 BBCOLG239263800 MISS. SARDA  KESHRI UR 72.6 76

77 BBCOLG235606625 MR. AMAR  GUPTA UR 72.6 77

78 BBCOLG238236598 MRS. SURUCHI  KUMARI UR 72.6 78

79 BBCOLG238407185 MS. SURUCHI  KUMARI UR 72.6 79

80 BBCOLG231543910 MR. PINTU  MAHATO UR 72.6 80

81 BBCOLG239578318 MR. PINTU  MAHATO UR 72.6 81

82 BBCOLG236922173 MISS. RAJESHWARI  SINGH UR 72.4 82

83 BBCOLG232963322 MR. KISHAN  SHRESTHA UR 72.4 83

84 BBCOLG232095993 MISS. SIMRAN KUMARI PRASAD UR 72.4 84

85 BBCOLG234649079 MISS. SWEETY  SHARMA UR 72.4 85

86 BBCOLG236615575 MISS. SURUCHI KUMARI CHAUHAN UR 72.4 86

87 BBCOLG231412363 MR. SONU  TURI UR 72.4 87

88 BBCOLG238725675 MISS. JASHBIR  KOUR UR 72.4 88

89 BBCOLG233480335 MR. ABHOY  SINGH UR 72.2 89

90 BBCOLG231318923 MR. ARPAN KUMAR MALI UR 72.2 90

91 BBCOLG232529230 MR. KRISHNA  SHAW UR 72.2 91

92 BBCOLG238050087 MISS. PRIYANKA KUMARI BARANWAL UR 72 92

1 BBCOLG235909342 MS. SAHINOOR  PARBIN UR 71.8 1

2 BBCOLG237115883 MR. ASHISH  YADAV UR 71.8 2

3 BBCOLG235607120 MS. P  VENNILA UR 71.6 3

4 BBCOLG238263144 MS. TANNU KUMARI CHOURASIA UR 71.6 4

5 BBCOLG231909256 MR. MRITUNJOY  DUSAD UR 71.6 5

6 BBCOLG233197880 MR. AZHAR  IMAM UR 71.6 6

7 BBCOLG237086419 MR. ROHIT  SINGH UR 71.6 7

8 BBCOLG239774086 MR. AJAY KUMAR YADAV UR 71.6 8

9 BBCOLG237047184 MISS. NIKITA  SHARMA UR 71.6 9

10 BBCOLG237338096 MISS. RESHAM  PARVEEN UR 71.4 10

11 BBCOLG234899086 MISS. SABRA  KHATOON UR 71.4 11

Waiting List



B.B.College, Asansol
12 BBCOLG239512251 MISS. SABRA  KHATOON UR 71.4 12

13 BBCOLG234467435 MS. RAGINEY KUMARI SHARMA UR 71.2 13

14 BBCOLG239865049 MISS. KAJAL  YADAV UR 71.2 14

15 BBCOLG235552527 MISS. SWEETY KUMARI NONIA UR 71.2 15

16 BBCOLG234984364 MISS. GAZALA  KHATOON UR 71.2 16

17 BBCOLG233402307 MISS. GAZALA  KHATOON UR 71.2 17

18 BBCOLG237797558 MISS. PAYEL  BARNAWAL UR 71.2 18

19 BBCOLG235862438 MISS. NILU  PARIASHMIN UR 71 19

20 BBCOLG235202879 MISS. SAKUNTALA  DAS UR 71 20

21 BBCOLG239562537 MR. AYUSH  SINGH UR 71 21

22 BBCOLG233007712 MR. MD SAJID ANSARI UR 71 22

23 BBCOLG236759252 MR. NISHANT KUMAR TANTI UR 71 23

24 BBCOLG238997622 MR. SAURABH  PANDEY UR 71 24

25 BBCOLG238737935 MR. JEET  MAHATO UR 71 25

26 BBCOLG231027949 MISS. RUKSHAR  KHATOON UR 70.8 26

27 BBCOLG238133694 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI UR 70.8 27

28 BBCOLG238804655 MS. RUPANJALI KUMARI UR 70.8 28

29 BBCOLG238149858 MR. CHANDAN KUMAR GIRI UR 70.8 29

30 BBCOLG237855418 MISS. SANJANA  SINGH UR 70.8 30

31 BBCOLG236216647 MISS. URMILA  MANDAL UR 70.6 31

32 BBCOLG232987837 MR. DHRUP  DAS UR 70.4 32

33 BBCOLG231405956 MR. DEEP  PASWAN UR 70.4 33

34 BBCOLG234785687 MISS. SWEETY  KUMARI UR 70.4 34

35 BBCOLG236930158 MS. RESHMI  SHARMA UR 70.4 35

36 BBCOLG235756180 MS. LAXMI KUMARI DHARI UR 70.4 36

37 BBCOLG237886593 MRS. AANCHAL  KUMARI UR 70.2 37

38 BBCOLG232689105 MISS. RITIKA  KUMARI UR 70.2 38

39 BBCOLG238652255 MS. NAJ  KHATUN UR 70.2 39

40 BBCOLG238940254 MR. SUBHAM KUMAR SHAW UR 70.2 40

41 BBCOLG238176574 MISS. SOWEBA  KHATOON UR 70.2 41

42 BBCOLG235715115 MISS. DIPTI  KUMARI UR 70.2 42

43 BBCOLG238799264 MR. MD ALI ASAD UR 70.2 43

44 BBCOLG233102178 MISS. RICHA  BISWAKARMA UR 70 44

45 BBCOLG234317203 MISS. PRIYA  CHOUDHARY UR 70 45

46 BBCOLG231499209 MISS. MUSKAN  PARWEEN UR 70 46

47 BBCOLG239656932 MISS. AFSANA  KHATOON UR 70 47

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG235823774 MR. DEV  PASWAN SC 64.8 1

2 BBCOLG232925146 MR. RAHUL KUMAR SHAW SC 64.2 2

3 BBCOLG235544234 MISS. SUMAN KUMARI ROY SC 63.6 3

4 BBCOLG232797237 MR. SHIVA  NUNIA SC 63 4

5 BBCOLG238089654 MISS. DEEXA KUMARI RAJAK SC 63 5

6 BBCOLG236450416 MISS. NISHA KUMARI RAJAK SC 62.8 6

7 BBCOLG239951698 MISS. ISIKA  SHAW SC 62.8 7

8 BBCOLG234207534 MR. ABHIJIT  SHAW SC 62.6 8

9 BBCOLG231262004 MISS. NISHU  CHOUDHARY SC 62.6 9

10 BBCOLG233400044 MR. SUJAL KUMAR SHAW SC 62.4 10

SC CATEGORY 



B.B.College, Asansol
11 BBCOLG231249743 MISS. SANJANA  RAUTH SC 62.2 11

12 BBCOLG234841629 MR. SUMIT  RAJAK SC 62 12

13 BBCOLG232891319 MISS. SRUTI KUMARI RAJAK SC 61.6 13

14 BBCOLG232360109 MISS. ANITA KUMARI NONIA SC 61 14

15 BBCOLG232996838 MR. AMAN  SHARMA SC 60.8 15

16 BBCOLG232129482 MS. KUSUM  HARI SC 60.6 16

17 BBCOLG234565601 MR. ABHIJIT  VISHWAKARMA SC 60.2 17

18 BBCOLG233535737 MISS. TANIA  HELA SC 59.6 18

19 BBCOLG239547227 MISS. RIYA  ROUTH SC 59.2 19

20 BBCOLG236637529 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI SC 59.2 20

21 BBCOLG235725911 MISS. PUJA  KUMARI SC 59.2 21

22 BBCOLG236212095 MRS. AMISHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 59 22

23 BBCOLG232473741 MRS. AMISHA KUMARI PASWAN SC 59 23

24 BBCOLG239110753 MR. BIKASH  NUNIA SC 59 24

25 BBCOLG236260230 MR. RITIK  NUNIA SC 58.4 25

26 BBCOLG238443009 MR. YASH  KUMAR SC 58.4 26

27 BBCOLG233127675 MS. SANGITA KUMARI PRASAD SC 58.2 27

28 BBCOLG237833249 MISS. BAISALI KUMARI BISWAKARMA SC 58 28

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG236012796 MR. ROHIT  HEMBRAM ST 50 1

2 BBCOLG234484170 MR. IMMANUAL  CHOUREY ST 48.4 2

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG234058840 MR. SIBANANDAN  THAKUR OBC-(B) 65.8 1

2 BBCOLG235064039 MISS. ROSHNI  ROUTH OBC-(B) 64.4 2

3 BBCOLG231353405 MR. RAHUL KUMAR GOPE OBC-(B) 64.4 3

4 BBCOLG234314691 MRS. SITAL  VERMA OBC-(B) 62.4 4

5 BBCOLG236211034 MISS. SITAL  VERMA OBC-(B) 62.4 5

6 BBCOLG233076258 MISS. APARNA  MAHATO OBC-(B) 61.8 6

7 BBCOLG236506942 MISS. SANJANA  PRAJAPATI OBC-(B) 56.4 7

8 BBCOLG232926192 MS. PRADIP KUMAR KOIRI OBC-(B) 56.2 8

9 BBCOLG232013964 MISS. GUDIA  YADAB OBC-(B) 56.2 9

10 BBCOLG232221612 MISS. SNEHA  ROUTH OBC-(B) 53.8 10

11 BBCOLG231667607 MS. NEHA KUMARI SHAW OBC-(B) 52.6 11

12 BBCOLG239897545 MR. RAKESH KUMAR GUPTA OBC-(B) 52.4 12

13 BBCOLG239182230 MISS. ANJALI  MAHATO OBC-(B) 52.2 13

14 BBCOLG231270137 MISS. ROSHNI  THAKUR OBC-(B) 51.2 14

15 BBCOLG232381201 MISS. RAJIB  TAHKUR OBC-(B) 51.2 15

16 BBCOLG239155324 MR. BISHAL  SHAW OBC-(B) 50.8 16

17 BBCOLG236605420 MISS. RIMI  KUMARI OBC-(B) 48 17

Provisional 2nd Merit List 

FOR THE SESSION 2023-24

OBC-B CATEGORY

ACCOUNTANCY (Hons.)

ST CATEGORY 



B.B.College, Asansol

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG237834482 MS. SANJANA  SINGH UR 69.8 1

2 BBCOLG234133907 MR. PRADIP  RAM UR 69.6 2

3 BBCOLG235415718 MISS. ARPITA  SHAW UR 69.6 3

4 BBCOLG236176669 MR. NIKHIL ANAND BHAGAT UR 69.6 4

5 BBCOLG233401921 MR. NIKHIL ANAND BHAGAT UR 69.6 5

6 BBCOLG232755964 MR. AHMED  HUSSAIN UR 68.8 6

7 BBCOLG233704232 MR. VISWAJIT  SINGH UR 68.8 7

8 BBCOLG234500873 MR. VISWAJIT  SINGH UR 68.8 8

9 BBCOLG235390715 MR. AVINASH  KUMAR UR 68.6 9

10 BBCOLG235290253 MR. NOORUL  RAHMAN UR 68.4 10

11 BBCOLG238481602 MR. DURGA KUMAR ROY UR 68.2 11

12 BBCOLG237219699 MISS. UNNATI  SAHA UR 68.2 12

13 BBCOLG237924293 MR. MOHIT  AGARWAL UR 68.2 13

14 BBCOLG232471163 MRS. SANJANA  ROY UR 68.2 14

15 BBCOLG239553651 MISS. EKTA  CHOUDHURY UR 67.8 15

16 BBCOLG239953431 MR. VIVEK  SHARMA UR 67.6 16

17 BBCOLG232287306 MR. ANISH  THAKUR UR 67.6 17

18 BBCOLG232913131 MR. SHUAIB  ALAM UR 67.6 18

19 BBCOLG235526877 MR. MD TOSIF TOSIF UR 67.6 19

20 BBCOLG235932568 MR. PREEYANSHU  SHARMA UR 67.6 20

21 BBCOLG234809243 MISS. PRERNA  KOIRI UR 67.2 21

22 BBCOLG238955720 MR. UJJWAL KUMAR RAM UR 67.2 22

23 BBCOLG239636002 MR. ZAIN  KHAN UR 67 23

24 BBCOLG231717812 MISS. KALYANI  BURNWAL UR 66.8 24

25 BBCOLG237984393 MISS. MUSKAN  BHAGAT UR 66.6 25

26 BBCOLG237221986 MISS. NIDA  FATIMA UR 66.4 26

27 BBCOLG236938501 MR. SANDEEP  SHARMA UR 66.4 27

28 BBCOLG239249093 MISS. AMISHA KUMARI YADAV UR 66.4 28

29 BBCOLG235092295 MR. SHADDAB  ANSARI UR 66.2 29

30 BBCOLG236766732 MR. RAJIB  SINGH UR 66.2 30

31 BBCOLG231692996 MISS. ANJALI  SINGH UR 66.2 31

32 BBCOLG237303519 MR. SOMNATH  GARARI UR 66 32

33 BBCOLG238764907 MR. SIDDHARTH  TANTI UR 65.8 33

34 BBCOLG235964350 MISS. RITU  KUMARI UR 65.8 34

35 BBCOLG233534285 MISS. ANJALI KUMARI GOPE UR 65.6 35

36 BBCOLG234537916 MR. SHAHUD  QURAISHI UR 65.6 36

37 BBCOLG235555966 MR. ROHIT  MANDAL UR 65.6 37

38 BBCOLG233242949 MR. AVINASH KUMAR BURNWAL UR 65.2 38

39 BBCOLG231305481 MR. AVINASH KUMAR BURNWAL UR 65.2 39

40 BBCOLG231864619 MR. AVINASH KUMAR BURNWAL UR 65.2 40

41 BBCOLG233763682 MR. AVINASH KUMAR BURNWAL UR 65.2 41

42 BBCOLG231791088 MISS. IRUM  PARWEEN UR 65 42

43 BBCOLG239828914 MISS. IRUM  PARWEEN UR 65 43

44 BBCOLG235868149 MISS. SUMIT  RAM UR 64.8 44

45 BBCOLG235390149 MR. NAMAN  RAJ UR 64.6 45

46 BBCOLG236153481 MISS. TANYA  GUPTA UR 64.4 46

47 BBCOLG236529414 MR. RAUNAK  KUMAR UR 64.4 47



B.B.College, Asansol
48 BBCOLG233135730 MR. PRITAM KUMAR RAM UR 64.2 48

49 BBCOLG236709167 MR. JAYANT KUMAR PANDIT UR 64.2 49

50 BBCOLG236280763 MS. MAHI  BURNWAL UR 64.2 50

51 BBCOLG239184657 MISS. MUSKAN  SINGH UR 63.8 51

52 BBCOLG237480910 MR. BISHAL KUMAR MAHATO UR 63.6 52

53 BBCOLG234890908 MR. MD WAHID ALI UR 63.6 53

54 BBCOLG231413853 MR. CHANDRA SEKHAR KUMARRAM UR 63.4 54

55 BBCOLG233592827 MISS. SNEHA  SHARMA UR 63.4 55

56 BBCOLG233341752 MR. GANESH  YADAV UR 63.4 56

57 BBCOLG235993027 MR. SHIVAM  SAW UR 63.4 57

58 BBCOLG238451143 MR. ANKIT KUMAR SHAW UR 63 58

59 BBCOLG235730510 MR. SIDDHARTH  TANTI UR 63 59

60 BBCOLG231801699 MISS. MAHEJABI  PARWEEN UR 62.6 60

61 BBCOLG236263310 MISS. PAYAL  PASWAN UR 62.4 61

62 BBCOLG238373257 MR. TOSIF  RAZA UR 62.2 62

63 BBCOLG231207848 MR. PARINAY  GUPTA UR 62.2 63

64 BBCOLG231109172 MISS. ISHA  SHARMA UR 62 64

65 BBCOLG231981932 MISS. PRIYA  SINGH UR 61.8 65

66 BBCOLG234972107 MISS. SONI KUMARI RAJAK UR 61.8 66

67 BBCOLG235108011 MISS. KHUSBOO  PASWAN UR 61.8 67

68 BBCOLG237744841 MS. ANANYA  KUMARI UR 61.8 68

69 BBCOLG235019069 MR. PAWAN KUMAR BHUIYAN UR 61.4 69

70 BBCOLG236423125 MR. PRIYANSHU  PRASAD UR 61.4 70

71 BBCOLG238630624 MR. PAWANJEET  GIRI UR 61 71

72 BBCOLG234407139 MR. ARYAN  SHAW UR 60.8 72

73 BBCOLG231953070 MISS. NEHA KUMARI RAM UR 60.4 73

74 BBCOLG232319968 MISS. RADHIKA  KUMARI UR 60.2 74

75 BBCOLG235497373 MS. NITU  KUMARI UR 60.2 75

76 BBCOLG239920411 MR. ANUP  PANDIT UR 60.2 76

77 BBCOLG239890026 MR. KAMLESH  BHUIA UR 60.2 77

78 BBCOLG239669558 MISS. KHUSHI  KUMARI UR 59.8 78

79 BBCOLG238172234 MISS. PRACHI  KANODIA UR 59.8 79

80 BBCOLG236090071 MS. KIRAN  ROY UR 59.4 80

81 BBCOLG238035571 MISS. KAJAL KUMARI RAJBHAR UR 59.2 81

82 BBCOLG236479429 MR. ROSHAN  CHOWDHURY UR 59 82

83 BBCOLG232636597 MR. GULSHAN  SINGH UR 58.6 83

84 BBCOLG237031113 MISS. SNEHA  SHAW UR 58.2 84

85 BBCOLG238312934 MR. RAHUL RANJAN ROUTH UR 58.2 85

86 BBCOLG239057116 MR. BINOD KUMAR PANDEY UR 58.2 86

87 BBCOLG233606206 MR. DHEERAJ KUMAR RAM UR 58.2 87

88 BBCOLG238619797 MISS. MANISHA  VERMA UR 58.2 88

89 BBCOLG233445452 MR. MOHIT KUMAR SINGH UR 58.2 89

90 BBCOLG232088059 MISS. SANJANA  SUNDI UR 58 90

91 BBCOLG237952958 MR. RAJ KUMAR SONI UR 58 91

92 BBCOLG236266566 MR. SUNNY  KESHRI UR 58 92

93 BBCOLG234337400 MR. JITESH  VIRVIRIA UR 57.8 93

94 BBCOLG235440520 MISS. SAWETA  KUMARI UR 57.8 94

95 BBCOLG234293212 MR. ANKUR KUMAR SINGH UR 57.8 95

96 BBCOLG231603135 MR. JOYDEW  BARNWAL UR 57.8 96

97 BBCOLG231232198 MR. SACHIN  KUMAR UR 57.6 97
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98 BBCOLG233364333 MS. AHANA SINGH RATHORE UR 57.6 98

99 BBCOLG236242665 MS. AHANA SINGH RATHORE UR 57.6 99

100 BBCOLG236775347 MS. AHANA SINGH RATHORE UR 57.6 100

101 BBCOLG236066628 MS. AHANA SINGH RATHORE UR 57.6 101

102 BBCOLG235498540 MS. MUSKAN  PARVEEN UR 57.6 102

103 BBCOLG238214508 MR. SURAJ KUMAR BHUIYA UR 57.4 103

104 BBCOLG237429103 MR. RAJIB KUMAR SINGH UR 56.8 104

105 BBCOLG231760100 MISS. MUSKAN  PASWAN UR 56.8 105

106 BBCOLG235138634 MS. KHUSHI  PRASAD UR 56.8 106

107 BBCOLG236660276 MR. ADITYA KUMAR KESHRI UR 56.6 107

108 BBCOLG238613561 MR. SUJAL  THAKUR UR 56.4 108

109 BBCOLG239849729 MISS. SUHANI  TULSHYAN UR 56.4 109

110 BBCOLG234729972 MS. MANISHA  MODI UR 56.2 110

111 BBCOLG232093832 MISS. PRIYANKA KUMARI NONIA UR 56.2 111

112 BBCOLG234995451 MISS. PAYEL  BHAGATH UR 56 112

113 BBCOLG235650054 MR. ROHAN  SHARMA UR 55.8 113

114 BBCOLG236449868 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI UR 55.6 114

115 BBCOLG231214053 MISS. PAYAL  KUMARI UR 55.6 115

116 BBCOLG238397212 MR. MOHAN  TURHA UR 55.4 116

117 BBCOLG236671192 MISS. SANGITA KUMARI SHARMA UR 55 117

118 BBCOLG234562754 MR. RAJ  SHARMA UR 55 118

119 BBCOLG239584983 MR. AVISHEK PRASAD SHAW UR 55 119

120 BBCOLG237971846 MR. MD  ARISH UR 55 120

SL ApplicationNo Student Name Category SCORE (%) RANK
1 BBCOLG237200968 MR. SUMIT  CHOUDHARY OBC-(B) 47 1

OBC-B CATEGORY 


